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Fig. 7810螺纹排气阀

17

工作压力：16bar

规格尺寸：DN50~DN300

试验压力：壳体：24bar

密封：17.6bar

工作温度：-20�~80�

设计符合：GB/T 12221-2005

法兰符合：JB/T 79-1994

测试标准：GB/T13927

标准

QT450

SS201+EPDM

QT450

SS201

部件

阀体

滚球

阀盖

螺栓

垫圈

材料

球墨铸铁

不锈钢覆橡胶

球墨铸铁

橡胶 EPDM

不锈钢

DN
mm

inch

F

H

15

1/2

20

3/4

25

1

128

152

F

H

产品图例

技术参数

产品规范

应用示意规格尺寸

材料规格


